
ZomeravondCompetitie Motors - 2019-04-22
RSZ

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

10:55:37
11:19:39
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10:59:31

20:07

00:00:55:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

1

Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam
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22 april 2019
Assen - 4555 mtr.

2The Exp - Circuittraining 1

303Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 11:05:43 11:06:39 55

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMotorin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

196 Lucien van Zandvoort Instructeur2:28.877 11:05:0121
64 Rens vd Vecht Instructeur2:27.310 11:05:1222
16 Edwin Cornelissen Yamaha R12:27.187 11:05:1523
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